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Teilnehmerubersicht

www.frahm-meldestelle.de

Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen
Adam, Lilly Marleen 173 Tallinn 2 3:1,6:1
GER
Ahsbahs, Deike 182 Monika 80 1:1,2:1
GER
Albers, Pia 242 Noble 21: 1, 22:1
Allwérden, Nadja von 153 Better Rich 13:1,14:1
GER
Argentieri, Ida 6 Philanda 20/1: 1
GER
Bartels, Jenna 205 James Bond 47 23:1,24:1
GER
Bartsch, Alexa 184 Gold of Capri 20/1:1
GER
Bartsch, Nele 184 Gold of Capri 18/1: 1
GER
Bast, Bruno 288 Rocking Rose 2 16:1,17:1
GER
Bast, Emma 289 Colourful Candy 15:1
GER
Becker, Marta 175 Dante 104 12:1,13:1
GER
Beckmann, Henrike 61 Crazy-Hardbreaker SP 7:2,8:1
GER WE
62 Estaval
Beckmann, Lena 61 Crazy-Hardbreaker SP 22:1,23:1,24:1,25:1
GER WE
62 Estaval
63 Noblessa 6
Behrens, Jakob 58 Sweet Sixteen 2 12:1,22:1,24:1,25:1
GER
Bendixen, Pia Anneke 285 Pasadena 214 7:1
GER
Bendschneider, Jolie 50 Arwel 21:1,22:1,23:1,24: 1
GER
Bengtsson, Pamina Caroline 320 Tomacs Quegas 24: 1
SWE
Berg, Luca-Franziska 230 Petit Happy Princess 4:1,5:1
GER
Berlin, Martha 59 Cooper 261 23:1,24:1,25:1
GER

60 Snowflake 30



Teilnehmer

Beye, Birte
GER

Beye, Levke
GER

Bhend, Antonia

Bielenberg, Hailey

Bielenberg, Maily
GER

Bielenberg, Mia
GER

Biemann, Mia Sophie
GER

Bley-Peters, Anja
GER

Block, Deike
GER

Block, Katharina
GER

Blocker, Bea Sophie
GER

Bold, Lily
GER

Bols, Emma
GER

Bols, Greta
GER

Bols, Martha
GER

Brandt, Nele

Bremer, Fiona
GER

Brisehaber, Dr. Martin
GER

Buch, Carolina Freya von

GER

Bdéhmer, Klara
GER

Borner, Mareile

Bisen, Levke
GER

Pferde

271

270
271

20

292

293
294

49

117

100

118

179

267

192

192
193

170

20

163

46

287

275

111
112

Scott 47

Nathan 261
Scott 47

Remmi demmi

Sternchen

Nirvana 68

Petty 32
Pik Sieben 18

Jackpot 28

Faryal

Casterlystein 2

Euron

Gustav von Karlsson

Dattel

Bella Italia 6

Bella Italia 6
Carla 205

Just a Little Smile

Sternchen

Nekito 2

Fantastic 34

Clarentano

Diamond's Diva 6

Silas

Superius T

Cinnamon 28

Startplatzreservierungen

17:1

5:1,13:1

22:1

18/1:1

21:1,22:1,25:1

13:2,14:1,22:1,25:1

23:1,24:1

15:1,16:1

1:1,2:1

8:1,10:1

18/2: 1

3:1,6:1

7:1,8:1

4:2,5:1,24:1,25:1

22:1,24:1

18/2: 1

8:1,9:1

17:1

6:1,7:1

15:1

24:1

12:1,13:1,4:1,5:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Bljte, Sandra 302 Cachasito 1:1,2:1
GER
303 Karanya
Christen, Jana 88 Czinchento 3:1,6:1
GER
Clausen, Helka 305 Cassandra 381 6:1,7:1
GER
ClauBen, Gaby 89 Billy Belissimo 13:1,14:1
GER
ClauBen, Joelina 263 Wiistenprinz 6 13:1,22:1,25:1
GER
Clauen, Liv 45 Petit Devaree 3:1,4:1,22:1,24:1,25: 1
GER
ClauBen, Nina-Janike 208 Montendra 5 3:1,6:1
GER
Clodius, Isabelle 113 Rosi Royal 3 20/2: 1
GER
Cornils, Lotta 33 Falke 19:1
Crone, Jennifer 95 Calle Crawumm JC 1:2,2:1
GER
96 Limitless Beauty
97 Nouvelle Vie JC
Crone, Lilith 324 Elli Pirelli 19:1
Dallmeier, Jonas 228 Leuchtfeuer 18 5:1
GER
Dehmelt, Lea Alicia 106 Mississippi 39 24: 1
GER
Dehmelt, Steffen 74 Caspan 8:1,9:1,10:1
GER
Dornecker, Lia Marleen 126 Steendieks Champus 12:1,13:1
GER Dream
127 Sudpfalz Diamant
Dreessen, Greta 124 Louisiana P 1:1,2:1
GER .
125 Mathilda 44
Dreher, Antonia 19 Little Wonder 18/2: 1
Dreher, Enna 19 Little Wonder 20/3:1,21:1,23:1
Dreher, Isabella 19 Little Wonder 20/2:1,21:1,23:1
Drews, Nina 246 Dundee Delight 15: 1, 16: 1, 17:1
GER

247 Fidelius 43



Teilnehmer

Dubbert, Laura
GER

Egge, Mia

Eisenschmidt, Anna

Erdmann, Alice
GER

Ernst, Elisa

Farchmin, Emily
GER

Farchmin, Stella Antonia
GER

Fincks, Elena

Findeklee, Kaya Marie
GER

Flindt, Andorthe

Franzenburg, Rabea
GER

Friedrich, Andrea
GER

Friedrich, Lisa
GER

Forst, Katharina
GER

Gerstmann, Beate
GER

Glass, Celine
GER

Glass, Zoey
GER

Glaubitt, Sarah
GER

Gotthard, Nico
GER

Govers, Daniela
GER

Graw, Lukas
GER

Graw-Porksen, Sonja
GER

Pferde

191

245

43

29

156

154
155

33

277

30

206

103

103

53
54

281

296

198

93
94

71

310

252

276

Sarotti 48

Casper

Billy

Linus 465

Jakari

Comic 14

Eloise la plume

Tangellou

Falke

Diamant 621

Cyber's Calli

Salinero 40

Dawine de Luxe

Dawine de Luxe

Cornetto 59
Unique 128

Leopold von Langeln

Danino 6

Hancock 7

Descara Royal G

So Glamour G

K-Julchen

Steendiek's Darius

Kezel

Komm nu

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,24:1

23:1,24:1

19:1,20/1: 1

12:1,13:1,23:1

19:1

1:1,2:1,9:1,10: 1

21:1

21:1,22:1,12:1

21:1,23:1

11:1

15:1, 16: 1

12:1,13:1

8:1,9:1

15:1,16:1

15:1,16:1,22:1,25:1

12:1

11: 2

5:1,6:1

13:1,14: 1

3:1,4:1,5:1

6:1,7:1



Teilnehmer

Griesbach, Lina

Grohne, Frieda
GER

Grohne, Tilda
GER

Gruttmer, Emily

Gatjens, Fenja

Gulck, Nele

Hachmann, Maira

Hansen, Jonna

GER

Hansen, Leni
GER

Hansen, Svea
GER

Hansmann, Lena

Harder, Pia
GER

Harms, Anika
GER

Hawerlant, Lilli
GER

Heise, Ida Helene
GER

Henke, Lucie
Hennings, Beeke
GER

Hennings, Leni
GER

Hermer, Clara

Hinrichs, Nele
GER

Hinrichsen, Greta

Hinrichsen, Meike
GER

Pferde

239

184

186

241

243

31

199

315

159

290
291

301

102

177
86

18

200

130

317
318

304

14

209

Pepino

Gold of Capri

GK Chloe

Safina

Gismo

Narsil 3

Wilatra

Go For Me H

Lillet Wild Berry 2

Balou the Grump

B Olenas Boom

Chicco's Prinz

Liberty 383

Laretino 4

Violetta 61

Ferrari G

Hove's Rina

Nando

Imana 5

Sallander C

Jona

Jonny Walker

Queen to be

Mohrdorfs Dancer

Zarenstolz

Startplatzreservierungen

18/1: 1

21:1,22:1,23:1

3:1,4:1,5:1

21:1,22:1

23:1,24:1

21:1,23:1

24:1

4:1,24:1,25:1

9:1,10:1

1:1,2:1

24: 1

9:1,10:1

7:1,8:'1

15:1

22:1,23:1,24:1

20/3: 1

4:1,24:1,25:1

3:1,22:1,24:1

19:1, 20/3: 1

1:1,2:1

20/2: 1

3:1,6:1



Teilnehmer

Hinz, Carolina
GER

Hinz, Julia
GER

Hoffmann, Henrieke Madleen
GER

Hoffmann, Mathilda Sophie
GER

Huesmann, Lille
GER

Huesmann, Sander-Schorsch
GER

Hulse, Leonie
GER

Hattmann, Judith-Viola
GER

Iberlein, Jenny
GER

Ibs, Svea Andrea
GER

Ibs, Tjorven Djoser
GER

Jacobs, Josefine
GER

Jacobs, Silea Johanna
GER

JanBen, Alexandra
GER

JanBen, Emmy
GER

JanBen, Jette Kristin
GER

JanRen, Lotte Marie
GER

Jasper, Jette
GER

Pferde

216
217

217

79

78

201

202

203

204

201

232

76
77

174

180

248

300

68

144

145

146

147

148
149

65
66

150

47
48

HC Poderoso

Lucifer 78

Lucifer 78

Butterfly

Butterfly

Donegreagh Avoca

Fairview Golden Magic

Mona Lisa 467

Salutcava 3

Donegreagh Avoca

Leika 310

Gizmo R

Wallner 4

Diamonds Beauty

Kleine Jelly

Nero Sun Dakota

Zakiya 3

King Kong 22

Croterich )

Levisto H

Ludo D

Millavanilla

C-Herzelein )

Cnopfchen

Sindbad 122

De Lorena

High and Higher

Frederik 112

Ravanello 8

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,22:2,24:2,25:1

20/3:1

18/1: 1

18/2: 1

3:2,4:1,5:1,22:1,24:2

20/2:1,23:1

22:1,23:1

16:1,17:1

4:1,5:1

13:1

21:1,22:1

4:1,5:1

4:1,5:1

1:2,2:2

7:1,8:2,9:1

17:1

23:1,24:1

15:1,16:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Jensen, Malit 319 Lascada de Luna 31,61
GER
Job, Julia 176 Fabelle 6 22:1,25:1
GER
Jurgens, Dorte 11:1
GER
Kaack, Hanna 325 Steendiek's Fiirst 21:1
GER Heinrich
Kampen, Hanna 64 Karla Kolumna 11 3:1,4:1,12: 1
GER
Kanditt, Emily 259 Day-Surprise 3:1,15:1,16:1,24:1,25: 1, 5: 1
GER
Kann, Emma Jolie 181 Quiwi's Girl 22:1,25:1
GER
Karner, Leonie 99 Davide 7 16:2,17:2,22:1,25:1
GER
Karow, Jacqueline 137 In Memoriam 2 16:1
GER
Kaspereit, Marta Frieda 253 Just a little Princess 11:2,12:2,13: 1
GER

254 A Little Cinderella 3

72 First Pleasure 4
Keil, Charlotte 158 Proud Lillyfee 21:1,22:1
GER
Kinzen, Britta 105 Finest Firlefanz 17:1
GER
Kiy, Nele 35 Bruno 22:1,23:1
Koch, Jette 29 Jakari 18/2:1
Kock-Evers, Freija 27 Rosa Lee 6 20/3:1,23:1
GER
Kock-Evers, Theda 27 Rosa Lee 6 18/2: 1
GER
Kollath, Amy Sophie 160 Shorty 118 22:2,23:1,24:1
GER

161 Slangenburg's Imke
KoIIath, Anne 160 Shorty 118 3: 1, 14: 1
GER
Koop, Natalie Christina 152 Don Freddy 7 17:1,22:1
GER
Krause, Laura 278 Carim 10 12:1,13:1
GER
Krause, Skrallan 178 Antoinette 84 4:1,5:1
GER
Kreft, Tabea 109 Belaja 3 2:1,9:1,10:1
GER

110 Mayla 18



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Krellenberg, Lena 218 Caspar 274 13:1,14:1
GER
Krempien, Maja 207 Makadamia 7:1,9:1
GER
Krey, Lea 13 Resen 22:1
Kroll, Anne-Katrin 86 Hove's Rina 17:1,22:1,25:1
GER .

87 My Princess 3

226 Mira 785
Kroéger, Merle 33 Falke 20/3: 1
Kuhnke, Katharina 260 Flrst Borg 14: 1, 16: 1
GER

261 Stanley S 4
Kziaskiewicz, Janina 91 Forever my Gisi 11:1,13:1
GER
Kérner, Sarah 183 Enzo Minka 12:1,13:1
GER
Kdhl, Janine 227 Enya Quattro 24:1
GER
KUhI, Kyra Lena 138 Sassiscaya 5: 1, 6: 1, 16: 1
GER
Leiser, Ruby 36 Tinkerbell 84 15:1
GER
Leonhardi, Lennie 56 Caschi Cool 3:2,4:2,14:2,15: 1
GER

57 Eye - Catcher

58 Sweet Sixteen 2
Leu, Jayla 29 Jakari 18/1:1
Lorentz, Andra-Sophie 132 Cappo 9 6:2,7:2,8:2,10:1,9:1
GER

133 Cassanova Nummer

Eins

134 Felicitas BS

135 For Me 31

136 Marylin 34
Lorenz, Katharina 151 Charly Star 12:1,13:1,22:1
GER
Lucht-DreeBen, Marleen Mary-Ann 255 Corbien 8:1,9:2,10: 2
GER .

256 Large Loui Cor
Lundius, Laura Lydia 172 Mother's Finest 4 12:1,13:1
GER
Ludke, Carina 298 Caspa 12 14:1,15:1
GER

299 Hanley 3



Teilnehmer

Litjens, Anna-Lena
GER

Maal3, Lara Marie

Magens, Katrin
GER

Magens, Paula

Malik, Annika
GER

Mcconaghy, June
GER

Metzger, Lene
GER

Metzger, Sinja
GER

Mohr, Lucy
GER

Mohr, Till
GER

Moritz, Mieke Victoria
GER

Méller, Emily
GER

Méoller, Nele Sophie
GER

Muller-Feil, Julia
GER

Nagel, Genia-Maria
GER

Nagel, Ida

Nagel, Kristin
GER

Neff, Jennifer
GER

Nehring, Lara
GER

Nottelmann, Joana
GER

Offt, Hannah
GER

Pferde

143

12

101

240

262

83

25

26

231

211

215

83

308

307

119
120

244

162

190

234

235

236

237

55

229

Holly M

Klosterhof Solveig

Clooney 143

Socke

Chiccoletto 2

Medusa W

Trausti fra

Alphonso 3

Filou 2225

Amalfi 23

Gino 613

Medusa W

Bailey Bellou

Funkel 3

Chaplin 119

Kesse Kenya

Sally

Kaiser Knut

Diamond Silver

Espri van de
Hermitage

Goldstern LN
Lady Million LN
Nombrado 2

Ballkénigin

Chello 15

Startplatzreservierungen

4:

1,5:1

20/3: 1

7:

1,9:1

20/1: 1

6:

24.

21:

21

3:

3:

24.

12

14

14:

23

15

9:

12

12

1,7:1,8:1

01,23:1

1,4:1

1,4:1,24:1

0 1,13:1

:1,15:1,16:1

:1,24:1

01,16:1,22:1,25:1

1,10:1

:1,13:1

01,13:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Paassen, Helene 188 MC Fly 19 4:1,24:1
GER
Paschek, Vivien 113 Rosi Royal 3 20/3:1
GER
Pasler, Jolie 212 C'est bon A 21:1,23:1
GER
Pauls, Jule 157 Proud Gabbana Girl 11:1,14:1
GER .

158 Proud Lillyfee
Paulsen, June 23 Priogo's Cherulano 20/2: 1
Paulsen, Peetje 24 Karddina 24:1
Paulus, Ida 31 Narsil 3 20/1: 1
Pedersen, Rie Munch 219 Victoria 112 15:1,16:1
DEN
Pena, Michelle 268 Everglades City 12:1,22:1,23:1,24: 1
GER . I

269 Mia Bellissima L
Peschel, Antonia 309 His Harlon 17:1
GER
Peters, Bahne 279 Ponyland Yoyo 18/2:1
GER
Peters, Carolina 250 Amicelli 149 22:1,24:1
GER

251 Nollock
Peters, Chris 195 Charly 1769 22:1,25:1
GER
Peters, Frida 16 Baby 22:1,25:1
Peters, Mia 139 Dios 8 3:2,7:2
GER

140 Goja |

141 Lonella

142 Tawny Kenya
Peters, Steven 194 Sue 77 21:1
GER
Petersen, Clara Lina 17 Inga 19:1
Petersen, Hanna 322 Lacord 21:1,23:1
Petka, Jana 42 Clausen W 13:1,14:1
GER
Plath, Mira 280 Epik's Ephisto 22:1,25:1
GER
Prigge, Charlotte 90 Nakoa Aolani 13:1,14:1,15:1,3:2

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Prigge, Jandina 265 Casquar 3 4:1,5:1
GER
RaCkOW, Lia-Marieke 39 Chambertin's Charlie 9: 1, 10:1
GER
Raddatz, Liv 18 Nando 20/2 1
Radschun, Johanna 32 Neele 33 21:1
Rauschenbach, Seri 51 Camino Royal 17: 2
GER

52 SIR Colonel
Rehder, Karina 213 Katara R 1:1,2:1
GER

214 Lariko R
Reichert, Nina Christin 233 Lillifee 104 4:1,24:1
GER
Reimers, Anna-Louisa 210 Steendieks Maika 24:1
GER
Richau, Johanna 205 Aldente Spezial M 22:1
GER
Rieger, Ines Carlotta 10 Chico's little Boy 3 21:1,22:1
GER
Rieger, Margo Katlin 10 Chico's little Boy 3 19:1
Ristau, Tale Marei 82 Elfriede 14 4:1,5:1
GER
Robinson, Caroline 166 Crazy-Caspar 6:1,5:1,7:1,8:1
GER

167 Hove's Romina

168 Lombardo 52

257 Vaiana 40
Rohlfs, Carmen 123 Conja 3 7:1,8:1
GER
Rolfs, Linn 238 Cool Running 18 13:1,14: 1
GER
Rudnik, Melanie 107 Favorite One 2 16: 1
GER

108 Glicksgefihl
Sachau, Marina 15 Very Special 20/3:1,21:1

Temptation

Schmitt, Kassandra 169 Zirkonia N 16:1
GER
Schneider, Merle Sophie 85 Calma 9 8:1,15:1
GER
Schnepel, Lea 220 Blite 5 9:1
GER

221 Carlsson BM

222 Chester BM



Teilnehmer

Schnier, Bente
GER

Schnoor, Sinje
GER

Scholz, Enke
GER

Schrade, Marvin
GER

Schroéder, Nicole
GER

Schréder-Holm, Hanna
GER

Schumacher, Katrin
GER

Schiickel, Sabine
GER

Seemann, Line

Sievers, Nicole
GER

Sommer, Sabrina
GER

Sommer, Vanessa
GER

Sothmann, Emma

Steinfeld, Jula Marit

Stelter, Lea-Sophie
GER

Stelzer, Claudia
GER

Stender, Julia
GER

Steuer, Alexandra
GER

Strenzke, Merle
GER

Pferde
223
224

119
120

84

40

75

164
165

37

104

129

321

282

283

284

189

314

28

15

116

114
115

258

316

171

Corny BM
Katleen ZT

Chaplin 119

Kesse Kenya

Chameur 142

Coke 3

Emilia-D

Latrevido

Lilly 731

Despalina

Captain Jack 38

Darwin 149

Avalon Hugo Boss

Del Magico 3

Kjento 2

Liandra NS

Feriano 4

Ponyland Roy

Arad Harry

Very Special
Temptation

Chausson

Proud Rocco Pocco

Proud Day Max

Cadero CHB

Ibera 3

Calle

Startplatzreservierungen

15:2,16: 2

4:1,5:1

6:1,7:1

12:1,13:1

15:1,16: 1

4:1,24:1

14:1,15:1,22:1,25:1

15:1

24:1

3:1,6:1

17:1

12:1,13:1

20/1:1,21:1

21:1

9:1,10:1

11: 2

13:1,14: 1

3:1,6:1

19:1



Teilnehmer

Striben, Nathalie
GER

Stéterau, Janne
GER

Stlcker, Lana

Stlicker, Lissa

Suhl, Kathe Luise
GER

TeRin, Pia
GER

Thadewaldt, Nele

Thiel, Christin
GER

Thiel, Sarah
GER

Thiele, Johanna Leonie

GER

Thiesing, Kristina
GER

Thiessen, Lis
GER

ThieRen, Clara
GER

Thun, Birgit
GER

Timm, Greta
GER

Timm, Lina Malin
GER

Timm, Louisa Marie
GER

Todt, Carina

Tonn, Bianka
GER

Umlandt, Joelle

Vehrs, Lea

Pferde

272

312

280

98

323

72
73

72
80

69

311

225

67

264

121
122

185

187

81
36

22

34

Steendieks
Dessertimon

Boo

Minnewitt

Minnewitt

Epik's Ephisto

Lucia V

Stépsel

First Pleasure 4

Gran Caratina Z

First Pleasure 4

THI Veneziano B

Pingel 3

Lucky 1814

Scally 31

For Fantasy WLO

Raylien

Fenja 241
Johann 26

Cimalaya T

Debby Grey

Arwoa

Ricadero 7

Tinkerbell 84

Bormann's Ceandro

Cormintion

Startplatzreservierungen

13:1,14:1

20/3:1,23:1,24:1

19:1

20/2: 1

21:1,22:1

12:1,13:1

18/1: 1

3:1,4:1,14:1,15:1

15:1,16:1,17:1

21:1,22:1

4:1,5:1

3:1,4:1,22: 1

17:1

13:1,14:1,15:1,24:1

14: 1, 24: 1

4:1,24:1

23:1,24:1

7:1,8:1

22:1

24:1,25:1



Teilnehmer
Vogelgesang, Neele

GER

Vogve', Johanna

VolRkémper, Aruna

Walter, Lilli Theresa
GER

Weise, Lana
GER

Weiss, Mareile
GER
Werner, Jaqueline

GER

Westphalen, Emma
GER

Wicke, Carlotta
GER

Wieben, Yorke
GER

Wiechmann, Merle
GER

Wilde, Luisa
GER

Wilde, Susan
GER

Witt, Enna
GER

Witt, Lena
GER

Witt, Lone
GER

Wodnick, Paulina

Wolfsteller, Sandra

GER

Wulf, Larissa

Wulf, Melissa

Wussow, Ida von
GER

Zindler, Anike
GER

Pferde

92

19

41

266

313

306

196

44

128

38

297

131

249

273
274

21

70

11

11

197

286

Rock with you B

Dubai

Little Wonder

Carbaret WE

Hoola Hoop

Casiro Son MW

Suleika 553

Proud Ramos

Quirini

Hunter's Harlekin

Revel Cassius

Ridiger von
Schlotterstein 2

Springbourne
Charlotte

Justitia van de
Schimmelstal

Golden Gunni

Potter K

Flax

Fraulein Smilla 38

Stella

Stella

Proud Glory Night

Wellenbergs Winzer

Startplatzreservierungen

12:1,22:1,25:1,11:1,13: 1

24

1

18/1: 1

14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1, 22: 1, 24: 1, 25:

1

13:1,14: 1

22:1,25:1

9:1,10: 1

13:1, 14: 1, 15:

1,25:1

12:

22:

23:

21:

24

23:

1,13:

1, 24:

1, 24:

1,22:

1, 25:

6:1,7:1

22:

19:

15:

1, 24:

1

1, 16:

20/1:1

18/1: 1

1, 25:

1,17:

21:1,22:1

20/3: 1

1,16:1, 22: 1, 24:

0 1,25:1



